


1

28

65

0～10

0.58

1

2

402×440×500

450×470×540

16

240/500/620

2

36

65

0～10

0.63

2

2

402×465×560

450×495×600

17.5

225/463/496

3

44

65

0～10

0.66

3

3

402×465×670

450×495×710

20

171/360/438
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额定容积 Rated capacity (L)

输入功率Input power（W） 

冷藏温度Temperature（℃） 

耗电量Power Consumption(KW.h/24h)

搁物架数Number of shelves 

挂盒数Number of bins

产品尺寸Unit dimension(W×D×H) 

包装尺寸Package dimension(W×D×H) 

净重Net weight(Kg) 

装箱量Loading Quantity(20GP/40GP/40HQ)

产品型号Model

Silent absorption cooling system 

Curved solid door，upper grab handle 

Reversible door

Clear door bin

Clear plastic shelves

Digital control, safe and efficient 

Auto defrost

LED lamp

Infrared LED switch

Product description: Options available:

Door lock

Sliding hinge for built-in installation

Exterior color: Black, white

Door panel: Stainless steel

Interior color: Grey

Glass shelves

Voltage: 220~240V/ 115V

Silent absorption cooling system

Flat solid door, lower grab handle

Reversible door

Clear door bin

Clear plastic shelves

Digital control, safe and efficient

Auto defrost

LED lamp

Infrared LED switch

Product description: Options available:

Door lock

Sliding hinge for built-in installation 

Exterior color: Black, white

Door panel: Stainless steel or colored panel 

Interior color: Grey

Glass shelves

Voltage: 220~240V/ 115V

1

2

1

2-A

2-A

1-B

1-A

28

65

0～10

0.58

1

2

402×426×500

450×470×540

16

240/500/620

1-B

28

65

0～10

0.58

1

2

402×426×500

450×470×540

16

240/500/620

2-A

36

65

0～10

0.63

2

2

402×451×560

450×495×600

17.5

225/463/496

2-B

36

65

0～10

0.63

2

2

402×451×560

450×495×600

17.5

225/463/496

额定容积 Rated capacity (L)

输入功率Input power（W） 

冷藏温度Temperature（℃） 

耗电量Power Consumption(KW.h/24h) 

搁物架数Number of shelves 

挂盒数Number of bins

产品尺寸Unit dimension(W×D×H) 

包装尺寸Package dimension(W×D×H) 

净重Net weight(Kg) 

装箱量Loading Quantity(20GP/40GP/40HQ)

产品型号Model
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3

28

65

5～14

0.88

1

0

402×428×500

450×470×540

18.5

240/500/620

4

36

65

5～14

0.88

2

0

402×453×560

450×495×600

20

225/463/496

5

44

90

5～14

1.11

3

0

402×453×670

450×495×710

23

171/360/438

6

28

65

5～14

0.88

1

0

402×428×500

450×470×540

20

240/500/620

7

36

65

5～14

0.88

2

0

402×453×560

450×495×600

22

225/463/496

8

47

90

5～14

1.11

2

0

460×468×605

500×520×640

26

132/276/368

额定容积 Rated capacity (L)

输入功率Input power（W） 

冷藏温度Temperature（℃） 

耗电量Power Consumption(KW.h/24h)

搁物架数Number of shelves 

挂盒数Number of bins

产品尺寸Unit dimension(W×D×H) 

包装尺寸Package dimension(W×D×H) 

净重Net weight(Kg) 

装箱量Loading Quantity(20GP/40GP/40HQ)

产品型号Model

额定容积 Rated capacity (L)

输入功率Input power（W） 

冷藏温度Temperature（℃） 

耗电量Power Consumption(KW.h/24h)

搁物架数Number of shelves 

挂盒数Number of bins

产品尺寸Unit dimension(W×D×H) 

包装尺寸Package dimension(W×D×H) 

净重Net weight(Kg) 

装箱量Loading Quantity(20GP/40GP/40HQ)

产品型号Model

Silent absorption cooling system

Tripple pane, flat tempered glass door

Reversible door

Clear plastic shelves

Digital control, safe and efficient

Auto defrost

LED lamp

Infrared LED switch

Product description: Options available:

3 6

4 7

Silent absorption cooling system

Tempered glass door with injected frame

Reversible door

Clear plastic shelves

Digital control, safe and efficient

Auto defrost

LED lamp

Infrared LED switch

Product description: Options available:

Door lock

Exterior color: Black, white

Interior color: Grey

Door frame: Aluminum

Liquor rack on door

Glass shelves

Voltage: 220~240V/ 115V

Door lock

Exterior color: Black, white 

Interior color: Grey 

Liquor rack on door 

Glass shelves

Voltage: 220~240V/ 115V
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Product description: Options available:

Door lock

Sliding hinge for built-in installation

Exterior color: Black, white

Door panel: Stainless steel

Interior color: Grey

Glass shelves

Voltage: 220~240V/ 115V

Product description: Options available:

15

16

12

9
13

额定容积 Rated capacity (L)

输入功率Input power（W） 

冷藏温度Temperature（℃） 

耗电量Power Consumption(KW.h/24h) 

搁物架数Number of shelves 

挂盒数Number of bins 

产品尺寸Unit dimension(W×D×H) 

包装尺寸Package dimension(W×D×H) 

净重Net weight(Kg) 

装箱量Loading Quantity(20GP/40GP/40HQ)

ὀ╚⠤⒐3UJKR 12

47

90

0～10

0.66

2

2

460×480×605

500×520×640

20

132/276/368

额定容积 Rated capacity (L)

输入功率Input power（W） 

冷藏温度Temperature（℃） 

耗电量Power Consumption(KW.h/24h)

搁物架数Number of shelves 

挂盒数Number of bins 

产品尺寸Unit dimension(W×D×H) 

包装尺寸Package dimension(W×D×H) 

净重Net weight(Kg) 

装箱量Loading Quantity(20GP/40GP/40HQ)

ὀ╚⠤⒐3UJKR 13

20

65

5～14

0.85

1

0

350×393×462

390×430×500

15

312/648/810

14

22

65

5～14

0.85

1

0

380×380×475

420×420×515

16

260/560/672

Silent absorption cooling system

Flat tempered glass door

Reversible door

Clear plastic shelves

Digital control, safe and efficient

Auto defrost

LED lamp

Infrared LED switch

Door lock

Exterior color: Black, white

Interior color: Grey

Glass shelves

Voltage: 220~240V/ 115V

Liquor rack on door

35.5

65

0～10

0.63

1

2

460×465×500

510×530×540

17

176/384/480

11 15

35.5

65

5～14

0.88

1

0

460×453×500

510×530×540

20

176/384/480

16

47

90

5～14

1.11

2

0

460×468×605

500×520×640

23

132/276/368

9

20

65

0～10

0.62

1

2

350×390×462

390×430×500

13.4

312/648/810

22

65

0～10

0.62

1

2

380×375×475

420×420×515

15

260/560/700

10

9

Silent absorption cooling system

Curved solid door，upper grab handle

Reversible door

Clear door bin

Wire shelves

Digital control, safe and efficient

Auto defrost

LED lamp

Infrared LED switch
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20

17

17

18

20

23

19

27

50

5～10

0.134

1

2

402×440×505

450×475×550

18

240/500/500

20

38

50

5～10

0.135

2

2

402×500×565

450×535×620

20

150/330/440

22

30

50

5～14

0.138

1

0

402×425×505

450×475×550

22

240/500/500

40

50

5～14

0.215

2

0

402×485×565

450×535×620

24

150/330/440

23

52

60

5～10

0.172

2

2

460×490×608

500×531×638

21

132/276/368

21

55

60

5～14

0.401

2

0

460×480×608

500×531×638

27

132/276/368

24

额定容积 Rated capacity (L) 

输入功率Input power（W） 

冷藏温度Temperature（℃） 

耗电量Power Consumption(KW.h/24h)

搁物架数Number of shelves 

挂盒数Number of bins

产品尺寸Unit dimension(W×D×H) 

包装尺寸Package dimension(W×D×H)

净重Net weight(Kg) 

装箱量Loading Quantity(20GP/40GP/40HQ)

ὀ╚⠤⒐3UJKR

Product description: Options available:

Door lock

Exterior color: Black, white

Interior color: Grey

Glass shelves

Voltage: 220~240V/ 115V

Silent compression cooling system

Reversible door

Clear shelves

Digital control, safe and efficient

Auto defrost

LED lamp

Infrared LED switch

Super energy saving, snooze, 

quick cool, temperature display

17

28

65

0～10

0.58

1

2

410×476×532/410×527×532（含把手）

460×510×570

18

220/460/460

18

36

65

0～10

0.63

2

2

410×476×592/460×510×630（含把手）

460×510×630

20

198/414/460

额定容积 Rated capacity (L)

输入功率Input power（W） 

冷藏温度Temperature（℃） 

耗电量Power Consumption(KW.h/24h)

搁物架数Number of shelves 

挂盒数Number of bins

产品尺寸Unit dimension(W×D×H) 

包装尺寸Package dimension(W×D×H)

净重Net weight(Kg) 

装箱量Loading Quantity(20GP/40GP/40HQ)

ὀ╚⠤⒐3UJKR

Silent absorption cooling system

25 degree rounded curved door, 

fashionable and retro

Injected door front, Chromed handle

Clear door bin

Clear plastic shelves

Digital control, safe and efficient

LED lamp

Infrared LED switch

Product description: Options available:

Multi-color option

Interior color: Grey

Glass shelves

Voltage: 220~240V/ 115V



Big bottom door bin, and groove in liner, for big 1.25L bottle
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Perfection from the scraftsman’s spirit

Sliding hinge option upon request, friendly for built-in installation

 Lock option upon request.

Infrared switch, top recessed LED, integrated thermostat knob, 

compact design and reliable fuction

Optimized cooling system,rapid chilling,low energy consumption

Flush inside wall, clean design and more storage room, rapid chilling

三档触控数码显示，

智能控温，自动除霜

额定容积 Rated capacity (L)

输入功率Input power（W） 

冷藏温度Temperature（℃） 

耗电量Power Consumption(KW.h/24h)

产品尺寸Unit dimension(W×D×H) 

净重Net weight(Kg)

包装尺寸Package dimension(W×D×H)

装箱量Loading Quantity(20GP/40GP/40HQ)

产品型号Model 25

49

36

0～12

0.21

550×512×420（含拉手）

25

590×520×470

210/430/430

26

49

36

0～12

0.21

550×480×420

25

590×520×470

210/430/430

27 28

压缩机式：人性化夜间睡眠模式

吸收式：24小时全静音

     滑轨推拉顺畅，承重稳定不变形，

自带阻尼回弹保证门体完全闭合

  优化设计的大/小抽屉，

可提供丰富的食品饮料

45

90

0～10

0.85

550×512×420（含拉手）

25

590×520×470

210/430/430

45

90

0～10

0.85

550×480×420

25

590×520×470

210/430/430

Two slide out drawers

Strong slider, soft self-closing

Digital control, auto-defrost

Compressor version has timer 
and snooze function. Absorption 
version is totally silent




